
Startliste nach Zeit Götighofen 27.02.2010

StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt

13:18:00646 Brüngger SeverineF 07:27

13:19:00579 Hartmann RoseF 07:24

13:24:00111 Gerber Peter 07:10

13:27:00578 Moser Benno 07:00

13:27:00650 Streule MadlenF 07:00

13:34:00271 Hasen AnnelieseF 06:40

13:34:00536 Benedetti Lionello 06:40

13:34:00283 Vogt JudithF 06:39

13:35:00610 Rozza Louis 06:36

13:36:00612 Sergi AnnaF 06:36

13:36:00613 Willener DorisF 06:35

13:36:00611 Niklaus MariaF 06:35

13:36:00470 Lauener-Bruggmann AndreaF 06:33

13:37:00450 Enz Niklaus 06:33

13:37:00656 Uhlmann Nicola 06:32

13:38:00592 Forster LuziaF 06:29

13:38:00528 Kalmund MarianneF 06:29

13:38:0066 Petzold NicoleF 06:28

13:39:00123 Kugler IreenF 06:27

13:40:00130 Peissl AliceF 06:24

13:40:00677 Heerdegen Beat 06:23

13:40:00934 Hinrikson Jürg 06:22

13:40:00666 Facchin Gianni 06:22

13:41:00187 Rüegg BeatriceF 06:20

13:41:00935 Brüllmann AnnemarieF 06:19

13:41:0029 Kappeler Arnold 06:19

13:41:0095 Graf SilviaF 06:18

13:41:0079 Weiss DoloresF 06:18

13:42:00377 Siegrist IsabelF 06:18

13:42:00653 Adams BrigittaF 06:17

13:42:0083 Häfliger Andy 06:16

13:42:00179 Bruggmann DorisF 06:16

13:43:00630 Müller SabrinaF 06:13

13:43:00595 Meier Toni 06:13

13:44:0026 Fink Arnold 06:12

13:44:00621 Krähenbühl SonjaF 06:11

13:44:00502 Burkart YvonneF 06:10

13:44:00922 Wiesli Ruedi 06:10

13:44:00923 Veit Manuel 06:10

13:44:00551 Kohler SimoneF 06:10

13:45:00290 Meyer-Altwegg RuthF 06:09

13:45:0013 Bruggmann RebeccaF 06:08

13:45:00671 Nef Urs 06:07

13:46:00412 Muhl Hans-Ruedi 06:06

13:46:00419 Götsch SelinaF 06:05

13:47:00184 Schnellmann BeatriceF 06:01

13:48:00950 Niederer LeaF 05:59

13:48:00432 Thürlemann Karl 05:58

13:48:0014 Bruggmann TabeaF 05:58

13:48:00236 Brunner Andreas 05:58

13:48:00469 Bosma Adriaan 05:57

13:49:00330 Künzle ErikaF 05:56

13:49:00455 Schönenberger Walter 05:55

13:49:00674 Baumann SusanneF 05:55

13:50:00670 Kölbener  NicoleF 05:54

13:50:00658 Müller Ewald 05:54

13:50:00241 Graf Ivo 05:53

13:50:00581 Grämiger Erich 05:52

13:50:00541 Date FelizitasF 05:52

13:50:00292 Gehrig Rolf 05:52

13:51:00521 Frischknecht BarbaraF 05:51

13:51:00402 Keller MarianneF 05:50

13:51:0034 Maier Markus 05:49

13:51:00272 Weibel Hans 05:49

13:51:00199 Britt Martin 05:49

13:51:00475 Schanzenbach Philip 05:49

13:52:00910 Frischknecht BarbaraF 05:48

13:52:00509 Schnetzer BarbaraF 05:48

13:52:00609 Nef Karl 05:47

13:52:00277 Hörler DanielaF 05:46

13:53:0030 Keller RosmarieF 05:46

13:53:0012 Bruggmann LindaF 05:45

13:53:00543 Büsser JleanaF 05:45

13:53:00511 Fitzi SybilleF 05:44

13:53:00163 Hess Remo 05:44

13:53:0081 Dünner Marcel 05:44

13:53:00617 Schönenberger BarbaraF 05:44

13:53:00554 Seger Ulrich 05:44

13:53:0040 Pauli Sam 05:44

13:53:00200 Kuster LucreziaF 05:43

13:53:00577 Steinmann Karl 05:43

13:54:00668 Fisch PatriciaF 05:42

13:54:0016 Schlumpf Dominik 05:42

13:54:00386 Klaus Remy 05:41

13:54:0020 Eilinger Toni 05:41

13:54:0032 Fink CäciliaF 05:41

13:54:00451 Meli Thomas 05:40

13:54:00422 Dreher BeaF 05:40

13:54:00372 Senn Markus 05:40

13:55:00349 Hofmänner ElsbethF 05:39

13:55:0075 Wolgensinger Ivo 05:39

13:55:00515 Tavarner GraciaF 05:39

13:55:00235 Scherb Walter 05:38

13:55:00425 Ender GerdaF 05:38

13:55:00499 Bolliger Armin 05:38

13:55:00185 Bichsel Werner 05:38

13:55:0019 Dudli Peter 05:38

13:55:00594 Bösiger HelenaF 05:38

13:55:007 Lioi Dino 05:37

13:55:00495 Angehrn BrigitteF 05:37

13:55:00270 Herde Ruth 05:37

13:55:0052 Knill MonikaF 05:37

13:56:00284 Vetsch RegulaF 05:36

13:56:00501 Keller Bruno 05:36

13:56:0028 Hug RuthF 05:36

13:56:00428 Hollenstein ClaudiaF 05:36

13:56:00533 Keller JanineF 05:35

13:56:00157 Dörig FranziskaF 05:35

13:56:00524 Bommer Hans 05:35

13:56:00367 Süess CécileF 05:35



StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt

13:56:00113 Forrer MonikaF 05:34

13:57:00648 Krapf Nuba 05:33

13:57:00618 Schönenberger VerenaF 05:33

13:57:00636 Rodriguez Vilas Antonio 05:33

13:57:00516 Schumacher MonikaF 05:32

13:57:00484 Scherb Bernhard 05:32

13:57:00225 Gschwend Karl 05:31

13:57:00424 Schweizer Martin 05:31

13:57:00420 Suhner KathrinF 05:31

13:58:00591 Dahinden Willi 05:31

13:58:00904 Schuchter SimoneF 05:30

13:58:00390 Salinas AntoinetteF 05:30

13:58:00403 Keller Tony 05:29

13:58:00275 Hefti SusanneF 05:29

13:58:00649 Walser RahelF 05:29

13:58:00566 Rutz Peter 05:29

13:58:00137 Blees VeraF 05:29

13:58:00302 Knill AndreaF 05:29

13:58:00608 Schneiter Bruno 05:28

13:58:0087 Schläpfer UrsiF 05:28

13:58:0048 Sumi Arthur 05:28

13:58:00205 Amrein Sigi 05:28

13:58:00268 Monstein-Kunz ArianeF 05:28

13:59:0024 Frei MargritF 05:27

13:59:00491 Meile Oskar 05:27

13:59:00229 Seydel René 05:27

13:59:00907 Cecchinato Reto 05:26

13:59:00449 Santoro ClaireF 05:26

13:59:00191 Hediger ChristaF 05:26

13:59:00353 Krumme SabineF 05:26

13:59:00250 Niklaus Heinz 05:26

13:59:00108 Grob Ludwig 05:26

13:59:0089 Ammann Anton 05:26

13:59:00243 Füger NadjaF 05:25

13:59:00255 Betschart Andreas 05:25

13:59:00348 Verbruggen ElfrideF 05:25

14:00:00553 Fontana Andrin 05:25

14:00:00586 Altorfer MarianneF 05:25

14:00:00352 Keller SylviaF 05:24

14:00:00483 Lehner Roland 05:24

14:00:00150 Lauener ManuelaF 05:24

14:00:00109 Litscher Thomas 05:24

14:00:00669 Wegmann Markus 05:23

14:00:00929 Humbel CecileF 05:23

14:00:00337 Grob MartinaF 05:22

14:00:00338 Scherrer CorinaF 05:22

14:01:00244 Eugster Ruedi 05:22

14:01:00606 Stalder Roman 05:22

14:01:00315 Kindlimann Markus 05:22

14:01:00172 Zwicker MargritF 05:21

14:01:00293 Di Sarli Gianpaolo 05:21

14:01:0011 Gentsch Erich 05:21

14:01:00441 Büsser AndreaF 05:21

14:01:00427 Egli Peter 05:21

14:01:00915 Wickli HeidiF 05:21

14:01:0062 Altwegg RosmarieF 05:21

14:01:00576 Back Thomas 05:21

14:01:00514 Büchel Norbert 05:21

14:01:0090 Graf-Hauser SusanneF 05:21

14:01:0088 Andreotti KatalinF 05:20

14:01:0074 Enz Joseph 05:20

14:01:00444 Lüchinger MargotF 05:20

14:01:00266 Trütsch Hanspeter 05:19

14:02:00526 Possag Manfred 05:19

14:02:00675 Baumann Roger 05:19

14:02:00500 Levi PriskaF 05:19

14:02:00195 Rupp Markus 05:18

14:02:00404 Kellenberger Andreas 05:18

14:02:00280 Hablützel LisaF 05:18

14:02:00448 Uhlmann Reto 05:17

14:02:00181 Gebert Niklaus 05:17

14:02:00339 Graschi Peter 05:17

14:02:00254 Bertsch Stefanus 05:17

14:02:00214 Ricklin Paul 05:16

14:02:00247 Somerville Trevor 05:16

14:03:00126 Müller BertiF 05:16

14:03:00588 Frischknecht Daniel 05:16

14:03:00534 Eigenmann Roger 05:15

14:03:00312 Egli Silvan 05:15

14:03:00156 Schwarz ManuelaF 05:15

14:03:00632 Stütz YvonneF 05:15

14:03:00319 Süssli JacquelineF 05:15

14:03:00573 Mühlemann Ruedi 05:15

14:03:00508 Wirth DeniseF 05:15

14:03:00527 Hohl Willi 05:15

14:03:00115 Reichert Alexander 05:14

14:03:00344 Bösch AndreaF 05:14

14:03:00572 Yildiz Cemal 05:14

14:03:00519 Fräfel MarinaF 05:14

14:03:00227 Keller SandraF 05:14

14:03:00371 Döbele Thomas 05:14

14:03:00607 Thommen Roland 05:14

14:04:00317 Mesmer Silvan 05:13

14:04:00110 Stappenbeck Steffen 05:13

14:04:00952 Herth Johannes 05:13

14:04:00471 Hugentobler Thomas 05:13

14:04:00462 Tschäppeler DorisF 05:12

14:04:00405 Hofmann Peter 05:12

14:04:00343 Isler ChristineF 05:12

14:04:0073 Simmler Martin 05:11

14:04:00538 Bischof MägiF 05:11

14:04:00616 Ruckstuhl Werner 05:10

14:04:00345 Huber ChristaF 05:10

14:05:00119 Järmann Hugo 05:10

14:05:00206 Ruf MonikaF 05:10

14:05:0096 Schuchter Philipp 05:10

14:05:00173 Jung MonikaF 05:09

14:05:0059 Roth Peter 05:09

14:05:00350 Schneider KorneliaF 05:09

14:05:0098 Bischof Armin 05:08

14:05:00182 Oberhänsli DeniseF 05:08

14:05:00504 Helbling Michael 05:08

14:05:00382 Zbinden KarinF 05:08

14:05:00568 Thomann Hans 05:08

14:05:00913 Heim TinaF 05:08

14:05:00169 Bissoli Benno 05:08

14:06:00629 Brändle Othmar 05:07

14:06:00408 Garzonio Markus 05:07

14:06:00604 Amstutz Roman 05:06

14:06:00276 Schenk Daniel 05:06



StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt

14:06:00930 Müller Martin 05:06

14:06:00118 Stacher Kurt 05:06

14:06:00507 Meier Urs 05:06

14:06:00274 Strupler Beat 05:06

14:06:00664 Kasper Otmar 05:05

14:06:00465 Keller Roland 05:05

14:06:00392 Kern IreneF 05:05

14:06:00479 Biber Alexander 05:05

14:06:00652 Uhlmann Silas 05:05

14:06:00506 Onken Erich 05:05

14:07:00545 Bissegger Silvan 05:04

14:07:00489 Hasler Stefan 05:04

14:07:00249 Holzer Frank 05:04

14:07:00180 Hutter JeannetteF 05:04

14:07:00147 Rossi Ingo 05:04

14:07:00535 Tschann VreniF 05:04

14:07:0022 Etter AliceF 05:03

14:07:00221 Steiner ClaudiaF 05:03

14:07:00151 Schibler Christian 05:03

14:07:0036 Müller Peter 05:03

14:07:00218 Arnold KarinF 05:02

14:07:00914 Heim Samuel 05:02

14:07:00164 Weiler Christoph 05:02

14:08:00401 Heppler Franz 05:01

14:08:00924 Kiener Thomas 05:01

14:08:00318 Kölbener Thomas 05:00

14:08:00597 Breitenmoser Remo 05:00

14:08:00623 Buchmann Othmar 05:00

14:08:0061 Nufer Ralph 05:00

14:08:00141 Garcia David 05:00

14:08:00370 Wettenschwiler HelenF 05:00

14:08:0031 Schnider GertrudF 05:00

14:08:0065 Siegrist Ralph 05:00

14:08:00657 Gschwend Michael 05:00

14:08:00639 Gründler JacquelineF 05:00

14:08:0054 Buner Roberto 05:00

14:08:00122 Bavone Ennio 05:00

14:08:00647 Müggler Hans 04:59

14:08:00564 Weigel Rainer 04:59

14:08:00513 Rabazzo Julio 04:59

14:08:00207 Thalmann Theo 04:59

14:08:0044 Schätzle Torsten 04:59

14:08:00505 Wüger Christian 04:59

14:08:00306 Vazzoler Lucio 04:59

14:09:0055 Neubauer FionaF 04:59

14:09:00439 Daneffel DidemF 04:58

14:09:00414 Kreis MarianneF 04:58

14:09:00155 Lüber Walter 04:58

14:09:00655 Raschle Georg 04:58

14:09:00159 Anrig Leo 04:58

14:09:00136 Steinbeck Erich 04:57

14:09:00351 Hug Stephan 04:57

14:09:00485 Neff LuziaF 04:57

14:09:00459 Krättli Andreas 04:57

14:09:00517 Widmer WendyF 04:57

14:09:00188 Walter Michael 04:57

14:09:00127 Müller Gebhard 04:57

14:09:00953 Raum Daniel 04:57

14:09:00168 Grogg Martin 04:57

14:09:00531 Benz SandrineF 04:56

14:09:00294 Willi KatrinF 04:56

14:09:00300 Boon IlanaF 04:56

14:09:00476 Özcelebi Yahya 04:56

14:09:00356 Keller Johann 04:56

14:09:008 Widmer Peter 04:56

14:10:00435 Korselt KorinnaF 04:56

14:10:0063 Weissmann BrigitteF 04:55

14:10:00518 Kellenberger MonikaF 04:55

14:10:00162 Frehner KatjaF 04:55

14:10:0057 Untersander Hans 04:55

14:10:00426 Wiget RitaF 04:55

14:10:0045 Lienheer Elmar 04:55

14:10:00210 Ludewig-Leu AstridF 04:55

14:10:00512 Neff Armin 04:55

14:10:00481 Steinemann Urs 04:55

14:10:00158 Klingler Daniel 04:55

14:10:00374 Bissegger Thomas 04:54

14:10:00327 Gmünder Hans-Peter 04:54

14:10:00582 Heuberger Thomas 04:54

14:10:00135 Frick Patrick 04:54

14:10:0069 Egli Roland 04:54

14:10:00584 Fodor KatharinaF 04:54

14:10:00336 Bossi Andreas 04:54

14:10:00325 Hafner Hans-Peter 04:54

14:10:00583 Järmann Rolf 04:53

14:10:00183 Oberhänsli Urs 04:53

14:10:00357 Billeter Bruno 04:53

14:11:00149 Lauener Dario 04:52

14:11:00641 Fatzer Herbert 04:52

14:11:00363 Rechsteiner RamonaF 04:52

14:11:00429 Habisreutinger Michael 04:52

14:11:00580 Weibel Marcel 04:51

14:11:00440 Eggenberger Roland 04:51

14:11:0067 Pretterklieber Ruppert 04:51

14:11:00645 Hofer DanielaF 04:51

14:11:00224 Graf Kurt 04:51

14:11:00360 Aegerter Christian 04:51

14:11:00208 Brunner Richard 04:51

14:11:00557 Egli Reto 04:51

14:11:00614 Meier Hansruedi 04:51

14:11:00166 Zuber Ralf 04:51

14:11:0078 Nef-Zwicker CorinneF 04:50

14:11:00167 Vetsch Christian 04:50

14:11:0027 Hörler Herbert 04:50

14:11:00134 Walter HeidiF 04:50

14:11:0084 Nyffeler Richard 04:50

14:11:00556 Möckli Philipp 04:50

14:11:00219 Kürsteiner Walter 04:50

14:12:00160 Wey Gerry 04:50

14:12:00398 Gruber Bernhard 04:50

14:12:0041 Pfändler Walter 04:49

14:12:00165 Zuber HelenF 04:49

14:12:0086 Schläpfer Martin 04:49

14:12:00437 Dörig Andreas 04:49

14:12:00154 Mohn SabrinaF 04:49

14:12:00295 Wolgensinger Daniel 04:49

14:12:00329 Neff Emil 04:49

14:12:00380 Trütsch Manfred 04:49

14:12:00310 Frischknecht Urs 04:48

14:12:00242 Akermann Niklaus 04:48
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14:12:006 Bünzli Urban 04:48

14:12:00279 Studerus Peter 04:47

14:12:00223 Rast Reto 04:47

14:12:00198 Stark Jakob 04:47

14:12:00333 Kliebens JeannetteF 04:47

14:13:00560 Schwarz Martin 04:47

14:13:00133 Grossenbacher KatrinF 04:46

14:13:00366 Knup ChristinaF 04:46

14:13:00193 Amstutz Philipp 04:46

14:13:0043 Schätzle HeidiF 04:46

14:13:00220 Benz RegulaF 04:46

14:13:00139 Beutler Bruno 04:46

14:13:00563 Thierstein SarahF 04:46

14:13:00142 Dürig Theo 04:45

14:13:00378 Zech Robert 04:45

14:13:00354 Schindler Urs 04:45

14:13:00589 Britschgi Daniel 04:45

14:13:00626 Storch Joerg 04:45

14:13:00376 Spielmann Jürg 04:45

14:13:00446 Solenthaler Roman 04:45

14:13:00389 Woesch IvanaF 04:45

14:13:00640 Mölk PetraF 04:44

14:13:00103 Eisenring Theo 04:44

14:14:00643 Anderes Ruedi 04:44

14:14:00529 Huser Roland 04:43

14:14:00105 Vögeli Thomas 04:43

14:14:00442 Wirth Stefan 04:42

14:14:00143 Schilter René 04:42

14:14:00454 Schönenberger Pascal 04:42

14:14:00230 Corkovic Alen 04:42

14:14:0070 Böckli Ruedi 04:42

14:14:00417 Steinemann Roland 04:42

14:14:00456 Schönenberger Bruno 04:42

14:14:00510 Schnetzer Robert 04:42

14:14:00176 Weidmann Herbert 04:42

14:14:00297 Zähner Peter 04:42

14:14:00361 Rohner Ruedi 04:42

14:14:00128 Sturzenegger Christoph 04:41

14:14:00473 Bühler Josef 04:41

14:14:0039 Olbrecht Urs 04:41

14:15:00565 Müller Christian 04:41

14:15:00537 Schmid Urs 04:41

14:15:00660 Spirig Marcel 04:40

14:15:00332 Kliebens Florian 04:40

14:15:00411 Schöbi Ruedi 04:40

14:15:00379 Schoch Oliver 04:40

14:15:00226 Bold Alfons 04:40

14:15:00204 Hasse LisaF 04:40

14:15:0042 Schäfer Walti 04:39

14:15:00593 Wirth Fredy 04:39

14:15:00288 Häberlin DorisF 04:39

14:15:00601 Heckendorn RenateF 04:39

14:15:00385 Raschle Adrian 04:39

14:15:00146 Rossi Georg 04:39

14:15:00322 Tinz Stefan 04:38

14:15:0072 Flisch Curdin 04:38

14:15:00381 Schär Christoph 04:38

14:15:00637 Eigenmann Markus 04:38

14:15:00114 Manser SilviaF 04:38

14:15:00261 Ceccato Angelo 04:38

14:16:00311 Wirth Simon 04:38

14:16:00314 Koch Hansjörg 04:38

14:16:00478 Bianco Rolf 04:38

14:16:0053 Alder Ernesto 04:37

14:16:00667 Dreyer Richi 04:37

14:16:00421 Rottmeier Beat 04:37

14:16:00358 Marti Hansruedi 04:37

14:16:00201 Niklaus Sandro 04:36

14:16:00215 Zellweger MoniqueF 04:36

14:16:00399 Hug Norbert 04:36

14:16:00436 Monstein Stefan 04:36

14:16:00237 Brauchli René 04:36

14:16:00622 Bosshard Peter 04:36

14:16:002 Knill Josef 04:36

14:16:00340 Moser Heinz 04:36

14:16:00488 Braun Bruno 04:36

14:16:00530 Eberle Cornel 04:36

14:16:00452 Keller Stefan 04:35

14:16:00909 Heierli Hanspeter 04:35

14:16:00308 Imhof Philippe 04:35

14:16:00931 Stäheli Urs 04:35

14:17:00394 Theler Andy 04:35

14:17:00273 Piasente Markus 04:34

14:17:00369 Süess StephanieF 04:34

14:17:00107 Heller Uwe 04:34

14:17:0038 Oertig OrianaF 04:34

14:17:00523 Rohner Rico 04:34

14:17:00460 Schuler Markus 04:34

14:17:00431 Oppitz Lothar 04:33

14:17:00161 Neher Jacques 04:33

14:17:00281 Schiesser Roger 04:33

14:17:00661 Niffeler Bruno 04:33

14:17:0047 Trunz Toni 04:33

14:17:00101 Gehrig Arnold 04:33

14:17:00445 Lüthi Hannes 04:33

14:17:00487 Anderes Matthias 04:33

14:17:00258 Bosshart HeleneF 04:33

14:17:00120 Schwager Hugo 04:33

14:17:00662 Eisenegger Christian 04:32

14:17:00305 Manser FriedaF 04:32

14:18:00303 Truniger Martin 04:32

14:18:0046 Scheiwiller Karl 04:32

14:18:00102 Walser Emil 04:32

14:18:00331 Oeler Othmar 04:32

14:18:00335 Bosshard Michael 04:31

14:18:00409 Zbinden Markus 04:31

14:18:00620 Krähenbühl Urs 04:31

14:18:00171 Huber Erich 04:31

14:18:00548 Haltinner YvonneF 04:31

14:18:00104 Maute Rolf 04:31

14:18:005 Bruggmann Jürg 04:31

14:18:00228 Keller Elmar 04:31

14:18:00635 Parfuss Günter 04:30

14:18:00321 Tinz BrigitteF 04:30

14:18:00605 Kruse Thomas 04:30

14:18:00539 Tobler Heinz 04:30

14:18:00307 Schwager Fredy 04:30

14:18:00949 Tschümperlin Reto 04:30

14:18:00253 Baer Peter 04:29

14:19:00590 Kiebler Simon 04:29
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14:19:00544 Egger Dominic 04:29

14:19:00463 Keller Peter 04:28

14:19:00937 Manser Hansruedi 04:28

14:19:00474 Lorca Pedro 04:28

14:19:00486 Bissegger Patrick 04:28

14:19:00112 Forrer Ernst 04:27

14:19:00663 Bonaria Alessandro 04:27

14:19:00400 Zweifel Max 04:27

14:19:0068 Fisch Markus 04:27

14:19:00144 Falk ChristineF 04:27

14:19:00145 Zwicker SelindaF 04:27

14:19:00457 Kessler Rolf 04:26

14:19:00301 Kuster Erich 04:26

14:19:00603 Ramseyer Stephan 04:26

14:19:0050 Fässler Albert 04:26

14:20:00384 Staubli Willi 04:26

14:20:00259 Amrhein Guido 04:26

14:20:00525 Bommer Roger 04:26

14:20:0080 Weiss Roger 04:26

14:20:00633 Gurtner FranziskaF 04:25

14:20:00153 Weishaupt Guido 04:25

14:20:00542 Date Martin 04:25

14:20:00628 Burkhalter AnninaF 04:24

14:20:00124 Jung René 04:24

14:20:00406 Pfiffner Albert 04:24

14:20:00936 Lippuner Christoph 04:24

14:20:00364 Windlin MonikaF 04:24

14:20:00213 Ricklin NicoleF 04:24

14:20:00324 Roost Thomas 04:24

14:20:0018 Bornhauser Hans Peter 04:23

14:20:00309 Riederer Martin 04:23

14:20:00222 Rechsteiner Helmut 04:23

14:21:00296 Koller Christof 04:23

14:21:00447 Weibel Rainer 04:23

14:21:00233 Vonlanthen Erich 04:23

14:21:00116 Buchs Patrick 04:23

14:21:00192 Jung Urs 04:22

14:21:00170 Frischknecht Jakob 04:22

14:21:00625 Moser Bruno 04:22

14:21:0056 Reichel Thomas 04:22

14:21:00265 Mettler Martin 04:22

14:21:00251 Santinelli Luca 04:21

14:21:0015 Merk Erwin 04:21

14:21:00240 Sonderegger Reto 04:21

14:21:00946 Bücherl Stefan 04:21

14:21:00286 Schwarz Jörg 04:21

14:21:00178 Flammer Hermann 04:21

14:21:00264 Stauffer Fabio 04:21

14:21:00602 Deucher André 04:20

14:21:00252 Bokànyi Andreas 04:20

14:21:00468 Schönenberger Thomas 04:20

14:22:00231 Allenspach Claude 04:20

14:22:00238 Schönholzer René 04:20

14:22:00291 Stadler Michael 04:20

14:22:00559 Zbinden Tobias 04:20

14:22:00256 Brühwiler LarissaF 04:20

14:22:00245 Koch Urs 04:20

14:22:00644 Süssli Eric 04:19

14:22:00248 Zwicker Peter 04:19

14:22:00596 Künzle Hans 04:19

14:22:00634 Signer Urban 04:18

14:22:00375 Kim Dae-Hung 04:18

14:22:00323 Schwager GabrielleF 04:18

14:22:00918 Schafroth Fabian 04:18

14:22:00903 Schoch Luca 04:18

14:23:00177 Boss Ralf 04:17

14:23:0049 Eilinger Mathias 04:17

14:23:00202 Horlacher Andreas 04:17

14:23:00453 Schefer Reto 04:17

14:23:009 Kellenberger Jürg 04:17

14:23:00175 Gisler Rolf 04:17

14:23:0010 Müller Kurt 04:17

14:23:00278 Bärtschi Roland 04:17

14:23:00393 Martinschitz Stefan 04:17

14:23:0060 Anrig Christoph 04:16

14:23:00567 Pfiffner Thomas 04:16

14:23:003 Kuhn Peter 04:16

14:23:00410 Thürlemann Beat 04:16

14:23:00373 Rohner Martin 04:16

14:23:00480 Klaus Walter 04:16

14:23:00672 Manser GabyF 04:15

14:23:00355 Wolfer Hansruedi 04:15

14:23:00558 Reichert Markus 04:15

14:23:00282 Grogg Kevin 04:15

14:23:00619 Schönenberger Urs 04:15

14:23:00262 Landolt Stefan 04:15

14:23:00387 Stern Christian 04:15

14:23:00285 Koller Daniel 04:15

14:24:0092 Brülisauer Karl 04:14

14:24:00100 Zähnler Manfred 04:14

14:24:00443 Oberhänsli Fabian 04:14

14:24:00599 Lehmann Niklaus 04:14

14:24:00106 Hirter Markus 04:13

14:24:00642 Helfenberger Kolumban 04:13

14:24:00359 Müller Meinrad 04:13

14:24:00552 Brändle Viktor 04:13

14:24:00269 Herde Michael 04:13

14:24:00615 Zürcher Jörg 04:13

14:24:00627 Sutter Lesar 04:13

14:24:00418 Bernhardsgrütter Pitsch 04:13

14:24:0094 Boppart Stefan 04:13

14:24:00550 Zwick Richard 04:13

14:24:00472 Schefer Hampi 04:13

14:24:00466 Jung Urban 04:12

14:24:00555 Küng Stefan 04:12

14:24:00395 Lu Jun 04:12

14:24:00494 Eichhammer Günther 04:12

14:24:00547 Altwegg Matthias 04:12

14:24:00659 Buschor Patrick 04:12

14:25:00416 Merkle Othmar 04:11

14:25:00464 Goyvaerts Dirk 04:11

14:25:00121 Brüllmann Jörg 04:11

14:25:00316 Schäfer Kai 04:11

14:25:00477 Klarer Gerhard 04:11

14:25:00260 Altorfer Oliver 04:11

14:25:00203 Thoma Marcel-P. 04:11

14:25:00939 Bähler René 04:10

14:25:00257 Brühwiler Alfons 04:10

14:25:00461 Vogel Hans 04:10

14:25:00944 Meier Ernst 04:10



StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt

14:25:00433 Monego Enrico 04:10

14:25:00493 Schmid Stefan 04:10

14:25:00561 Rohner Marcel 04:10

14:25:00569 Inauen David 04:09

14:25:0093 Brülisauer MarianneF 04:09

14:26:00129 Steiner Silvan 04:08

14:26:00458 Rentzmann Cornel 04:08

14:26:00132 Gähler HeidiF 04:08

14:26:00190 Akermann Elmar 04:08

14:26:00396 Brauchli Stefan 04:08

14:26:00267 Huber Gallus 04:08

14:26:0082 Job Martin 04:07

14:26:00138 Egli Pius 04:07

14:26:00574 Koller Josef 04:06

14:27:00174 Schneider Roman 04:06

14:27:00148 Lauener Andreas 04:05

14:27:00585 Osterwalder Norbert 04:05

14:27:0023 Etter Heinz 04:05

14:27:00232 Harzenmoser Christian 04:04

14:27:00383 Zbinden Patrick 04:04

14:27:00571 Steiger Beat 04:04

14:27:00678 Bächtiger IrisF 04:04

14:27:00140 Vollenweider Pascal 04:04

14:27:00540 Hirschi Werner 04:04

14:27:00217 Reich HeleneF 04:04

14:27:00600 Walser Thomas 04:04

14:27:00397 Stähli Patrick 04:04

14:27:00131 Leumann Mario 04:04

14:27:0085 Schönholzer Roland 04:03

14:27:00313 Natter Joel 04:03

14:27:00665 Manser Stefan 04:03

14:28:00342 Welna Serge 04:03

14:28:00598 Meyer Daniel 04:03

14:28:00522 Bosshart Reto 04:03

14:28:00676 Früh Phillip 04:02

14:28:00234 Kummer Fredi 04:02

14:28:00186 Rölli Gregor 04:02

14:28:00365 Baumann David 04:01

14:28:0058 Brüngger Marcel 04:01

14:28:00503 Blees Jan 04:01

14:28:00194 Müller Peter 04:01

14:28:00326 Steingruber Hugo 04:01

14:28:00263 Spohn Tschösi 04:00

14:28:00570 Müller Urs 04:00

14:28:00341 Bischof Elias 04:00

14:29:00434 Benz Felix 03:59

14:29:0077 Hengartner Urs 03:59

14:29:0071 Nyfeler Hans-Rudolf 03:59

14:29:00496 Huser Marcel 03:59

14:29:00209 Straumann Urs 03:58

14:29:00152 Brüschweiler Roman 03:58

14:29:00905 Asmin Josef 03:58

14:30:00587 Stern Felix 03:56

14:30:0099 Eckmann Bernd 03:56

14:30:00438 Stump Christian 03:55

14:30:00638 Alefsen Götz 03:55

14:30:00211 Gscheidle Max 03:54

14:30:00624 Iseli Manfred 03:54

14:30:00490 Blättler Alex 03:54

14:31:00125 Jung Thomas 03:54

14:31:00902 Schoch Jörg 03:53

14:31:00948 Bischofberger Guido 03:53

14:31:00239 Piccolo Antonio 03:53

14:31:00287 Niederer Beat 03:53

14:31:00216 Ricklin Peter 03:53

14:31:0025 Frei Silvan 03:52

14:31:00651 Eugster Beat 03:52

14:31:00938 Zenhder Felix 03:51

14:32:00117 Schmid Christian 03:51

14:32:00492 Halter Markus 03:50

14:32:00320 Süssli Philipp 03:50

14:32:00520 Hüppi Roman 03:49

14:32:00189 Schnellmann Rolf 03:48

14:32:00562 Müller Thomas 03:48

14:32:00407 Hasler Bruno 03:48

14:33:00246 Schulz Rolf 03:48

14:33:00901 Bär Benjamin 03:47

14:33:00631 Ghulam Kalim 03:47

14:33:00415 Kobler Florian 03:47

14:33:0021 Bosshart  Patrick 03:47

14:33:00391 Kern Hans 03:46

14:33:00368 Süess Stefan 03:46

14:33:00304 Signer Stefan 03:46

14:34:00346 Bantli Herby 03:45

14:34:00289 Rüesch Matthias 03:44

14:34:0017 Pfister Fredy 03:44

14:34:001 Graf Noldy 03:43

14:34:0091 Weiss Richard 03:43

14:34:0037 Oertig Karl 03:43

14:35:00945 Wolfer  Etienne 03:42

14:35:0051 Rutishauser Matthias 03:42

14:35:00917 Uebersax Dan 03:42

14:35:00546 Rupp Fabian 03:41

14:35:00654 Candita Daniele 03:41

14:35:00430 Enzler Daniel 03:41

14:35:00482 Hanser Robin 03:40

14:35:00423 Brändle Beat 03:40

14:37:00334 Eugster Christoph 03:36

14:37:00328 Leemann Martin 03:35

14:37:00362 Rechsteiner Dominik 03:35

14:37:00919 Scheuchzer Patrick 03:35

14:37:00673 Sutter Dominik 03:35

14:37:00467 Schönenberger Matthias 03:34

14:37:00299 Widmer Marc 03:33

14:37:00413 Ebneter Martin 03:33

14:38:00575 Schenk Felix 03:33

14:39:00549 Ebneter Lukas 03:29

14:39:00298 Sax Roland 03:28

14:41:00197 Rickenmann Thomas 03:23

14:42:00912 Heuberger Bruno 03:21

14:43:00908 Kern Andreas 03:17

14:44:00196 Hagmann Markus 03:14



Startliste alphabetisch Götighofen 27.02.2010

StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt

13:42:00653 Adams BrigittaF 06:17

14:11:00360 Aegerter Christian 04:51

14:26:00190 Akermann Elmar 04:08

14:12:00242 Akermann Niklaus 04:48

14:16:0053 Alder Ernesto 04:37

14:30:00638 Alefsen Götz 03:55

14:22:00231 Allenspach Claude 04:20

14:00:00586 Altorfer MarianneF 05:25

14:25:00260 Altorfer Oliver 04:11

14:24:00547 Altwegg Matthias 04:12

14:01:0062 Altwegg RosmarieF 05:21

13:59:0089 Ammann Anton 05:26

13:58:00205 Amrein Sigi 05:28

14:20:00259 Amrhein Guido 04:26

14:13:00193 Amstutz Philipp 04:46

14:06:00604 Amstutz Roman 05:06

14:17:00487 Anderes Matthias 04:33

14:14:00643 Anderes Ruedi 04:44

14:01:0088 Andreotti KatalinF 05:20

13:55:00495 Angehrn BrigitteF 05:37

14:23:0060 Anrig Christoph 04:16

14:09:00159 Anrig Leo 04:58

14:07:00218 Arnold KarinF 05:02

14:29:00905 Asmin Josef 03:58

14:27:00678 Bächtiger IrisF 04:04

14:01:00576 Back Thomas 05:21

14:18:00253 Baer Peter 04:29

14:25:00939 Bähler René 04:10

14:34:00346 Bantli Herby 03:45

14:33:00901 Bär Benjamin 03:47

14:23:00278 Bärtschi Roland 04:17

14:28:00365 Baumann David 04:01

14:02:00675 Baumann Roger 05:19

13:49:00674 Baumann SusanneF 05:55

14:08:00122 Bavone Ennio 05:00

13:34:00536 Benedetti Lionello 06:40

14:29:00434 Benz Felix 03:59

14:13:00220 Benz RegulaF 04:46

14:09:00531 Benz SandrineF 04:56

14:24:00418 Bernhardsgrütter Pitsch 04:13

14:02:00254 Bertsch Stefanus 05:17

13:59:00255 Betschart Andreas 05:25

14:13:00139 Beutler Bruno 04:46

14:16:00478 Bianco Rolf 04:38

14:06:00479 Biber Alexander 05:05

13:55:00185 Bichsel Werner 05:38

14:10:00357 Billeter Bruno 04:53

14:05:0098 Bischof Armin 05:08

14:28:00341 Bischof Elias 04:00

14:04:00538 Bischof MägiF 05:11

14:31:00948 Bischofberger Guido 03:53

14:19:00486 Bissegger Patrick 04:28

14:07:00545 Bissegger Silvan 05:04

14:10:00374 Bissegger Thomas 04:54

14:05:00169 Bissoli Benno 05:08

14:30:00490 Blättler Alex 03:54

14:28:00503 Blees Jan 04:01

13:58:00137 Blees VeraF 05:29

14:14:0070 Böckli Ruedi 04:42

14:21:00252 Bokànyi Andreas 04:20

14:15:00226 Bold Alfons 04:40

13:55:00499 Bolliger Armin 05:38

13:56:00524 Bommer Hans 05:35

14:20:00525 Bommer Roger 04:26

14:19:00663 Bonaria Alessandro 04:27

14:09:00300 Boon IlanaF 04:56

14:24:0094 Boppart Stefan 04:13

14:20:0018 Bornhauser Hans Peter 04:23

14:03:00344 Bösch AndreaF 05:14

13:55:00594 Bösiger HelenaF 05:38

13:48:00469 Bosma Adriaan 05:57

14:23:00177 Boss Ralf 04:17

14:18:00335 Bosshard Michael 04:31

14:16:00622 Bosshard Peter 04:36

14:33:0021 Bosshart  Patrick 03:47

14:17:00258 Bosshart HeleneF 04:33

14:28:00522 Bosshart Reto 04:03

14:10:00336 Bossi Andreas 04:54

14:35:00423 Brändle Beat 03:40

14:06:00629 Brändle Othmar 05:07

14:24:00552 Brändle Viktor 04:13

14:16:00237 Brauchli René 04:36

14:26:00396 Brauchli Stefan 04:08

14:16:00488 Braun Bruno 04:36

14:08:00597 Breitenmoser Remo 05:00

14:13:00589 Britschgi Daniel 04:45

13:51:00199 Britt Martin 05:49

13:42:00179 Bruggmann DorisF 06:16

14:18:005 Bruggmann Jürg 04:31

13:53:0012 Bruggmann LindaF 05:45

13:45:0013 Bruggmann RebeccaF 06:08

13:48:0014 Bruggmann TabeaF 05:58

14:25:00257 Brühwiler Alfons 04:10

14:22:00256 Brühwiler LarissaF 04:20

14:24:0092 Brülisauer Karl 04:14

14:25:0093 Brülisauer MarianneF 04:09

13:41:00935 Brüllmann AnnemarieF 06:19

14:25:00121 Brüllmann Jörg 04:11

14:28:0058 Brüngger Marcel 04:01

13:18:00646 Brüngger SeverineF 07:27

13:48:00236 Brunner Andreas 05:58

14:11:00208 Brunner Richard 04:51

14:29:00152 Brüschweiler Roman 03:58

14:01:00514 Büchel Norbert 05:21

14:21:00946 Bücherl Stefan 04:21

14:08:00623 Buchmann Othmar 05:00

14:21:00116 Buchs Patrick 04:23

14:14:00473 Bühler Josef 04:41

14:08:0054 Buner Roberto 05:00

14:12:006 Bünzli Urban 04:48
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13:44:00502 Burkart YvonneF 06:10

14:20:00628 Burkhalter AnninaF 04:24

14:24:00659 Buschor Patrick 04:12

14:01:00441 Büsser AndreaF 05:21

13:53:00543 Büsser JleanaF 05:45

14:35:00654 Candita Daniele 03:41

14:15:00261 Ceccato Angelo 04:38

13:59:00907 Cecchinato Reto 05:26

14:14:00230 Corkovic Alen 04:42

13:58:00591 Dahinden Willi 05:31

14:09:00439 Daneffel DidemF 04:58

13:50:00541 Date FelizitasF 05:52

14:20:00542 Date Martin 04:25

14:21:00602 Deucher André 04:20

14:01:00293 Di Sarli Gianpaolo 05:21

14:03:00371 Döbele Thomas 05:14

14:12:00437 Dörig Andreas 04:49

13:56:00157 Dörig FranziskaF 05:35

13:54:00422 Dreher BeaF 05:40

14:16:00667 Dreyer Richi 04:37

13:55:0019 Dudli Peter 05:38

13:53:0081 Dünner Marcel 05:44

14:13:00142 Dürig Theo 04:45

14:16:00530 Eberle Cornel 04:36

14:39:00549 Ebneter Lukas 03:29

14:37:00413 Ebneter Martin 03:33

14:30:0099 Eckmann Bernd 03:56

14:11:00440 Eggenberger Roland 04:51

14:19:00544 Egger Dominic 04:29

14:01:00427 Egli Peter 05:21

14:26:00138 Egli Pius 04:07

14:11:00557 Egli Reto 04:51

14:10:0069 Egli Roland 04:54

14:03:00312 Egli Silvan 05:15

14:24:00494 Eichhammer Günther 04:12

14:15:00637 Eigenmann Markus 04:38

14:03:00534 Eigenmann Roger 05:15

14:23:0049 Eilinger Mathias 04:17

13:54:0020 Eilinger Toni 05:41

14:17:00662 Eisenegger Christian 04:32

14:13:00103 Eisenring Theo 04:44

13:55:00425 Ender GerdaF 05:38

14:01:0074 Enz Joseph 05:20

13:37:00450 Enz Niklaus 06:33

14:35:00430 Enzler Daniel 03:41

14:07:0022 Etter AliceF 05:03

14:27:0023 Etter Heinz 04:05

14:31:00651 Eugster Beat 03:52

14:37:00334 Eugster Christoph 03:36

14:01:00244 Eugster Ruedi 05:22

13:40:00666 Facchin Gianni 06:22

14:19:00144 Falk ChristineF 04:27

14:19:0050 Fässler Albert 04:26

14:11:00641 Fatzer Herbert 04:52

13:44:0026 Fink Arnold 06:12

13:54:0032 Fink CäciliaF 05:41

14:19:0068 Fisch Markus 04:27

13:54:00668 Fisch PatriciaF 05:42

13:53:00511 Fitzi SybilleF 05:44

14:21:00178 Flammer Hermann 04:21

14:15:0072 Flisch Curdin 04:38

14:10:00584 Fodor KatharinaF 04:54

14:00:00553 Fontana Andrin 05:25

14:19:00112 Forrer Ernst 04:27

13:56:00113 Forrer MonikaF 05:34

13:38:00592 Forster LuziaF 06:29

14:03:00519 Fräfel MarinaF 05:14

14:10:00162 Frehner KatjaF 04:55

13:59:0024 Frei MargritF 05:27

14:31:0025 Frei Silvan 03:52

14:10:00135 Frick Patrick 04:54

13:52:00910 Frischknecht BarbaraF 05:48

13:51:00521 Frischknecht BarbaraF 05:51

14:03:00588 Frischknecht Daniel 05:16

14:21:00170 Frischknecht Jakob 04:22

14:12:00310 Frischknecht Urs 04:48

14:28:00676 Früh Phillip 04:02

13:59:00243 Füger NadjaF 05:25

14:26:00132 Gähler HeidiF 04:08

14:08:00141 Garcia David 05:00

14:06:00408 Garzonio Markus 05:07

14:02:00181 Gebert Niklaus 05:17

14:17:00101 Gehrig Arnold 04:33

13:50:00292 Gehrig Rolf 05:52

14:01:0011 Gentsch Erich 05:21

13:24:00111 Gerber Peter 07:10

14:33:00631 Ghulam Kalim 03:47

14:23:00175 Gisler Rolf 04:17

14:10:00327 Gmünder Hans-Peter 04:54

13:46:00419 Götsch SelinaF 06:05

14:25:00464 Goyvaerts Dirk 04:11

13:50:00241 Graf Ivo 05:53

14:11:00224 Graf Kurt 04:51

14:34:001 Graf Noldy 03:43

13:41:0095 Graf SilviaF 06:18

14:01:0090 Graf-Hauser SusanneF 05:21

13:50:00581 Grämiger Erich 05:52

14:02:00339 Graschi Peter 05:17

13:59:00108 Grob Ludwig 05:26

14:00:00337 Grob MartinaF 05:22

14:23:00282 Grogg Kevin 04:15

14:09:00168 Grogg Martin 04:57

14:13:00133 Grossenbacher KatrinF 04:46

14:12:00398 Gruber Bernhard 04:50

14:08:00639 Gründler JacquelineF 05:00

14:30:00211 Gscheidle Max 03:54

13:57:00225 Gschwend Karl 05:31

14:08:00657 Gschwend Michael 05:00

14:20:00633 Gurtner FranziskaF 04:25

14:15:00288 Häberlin DorisF 04:39

14:11:00429 Habisreutinger Michael 04:52

14:02:00280 Hablützel LisaF 05:18

13:42:0083 Häfliger Andy 06:16

14:10:00325 Hafner Hans-Peter 04:54

14:44:00196 Hagmann Markus 03:14

14:32:00492 Halter Markus 03:50

14:18:00548 Haltinner YvonneF 04:31

14:35:00482 Hanser Robin 03:40

13:19:00579 Hartmann RoseF 07:24

14:27:00232 Harzenmoser Christian 04:04
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13:34:00271 Hasen AnnelieseF 06:40

14:32:00407 Hasler Bruno 03:48

14:07:00489 Hasler Stefan 05:04

14:15:00204 Hasse LisaF 04:40

14:15:00601 Heckendorn RenateF 04:39

13:59:00191 Hediger ChristaF 05:26

13:40:00677 Heerdegen Beat 06:23

13:58:00275 Hefti SusanneF 05:29

14:16:00909 Heierli Hanspeter 04:35

14:07:00914 Heim Samuel 05:02

14:05:00913 Heim TinaF 05:08

14:05:00504 Helbling Michael 05:08

14:24:00642 Helfenberger Kolumban 04:13

14:17:00107 Heller Uwe 04:34

14:29:0077 Hengartner Urs 03:59

14:08:00401 Heppler Franz 05:01

14:24:00269 Herde Michael 04:13

13:55:00270 Herde Ruth 05:37

14:04:00952 Herth Johannes 05:13

13:53:00163 Hess Remo 05:44

14:42:00912 Heuberger Bruno 03:21

14:10:00582 Heuberger Thomas 04:54

13:40:00934 Hinrikson Jürg 06:22

14:27:00540 Hirschi Werner 04:04

14:24:00106 Hirter Markus 04:13

14:11:00645 Hofer DanielaF 04:51

14:04:00405 Hofmann Peter 05:12

13:55:00349 Hofmänner ElsbethF 05:39

14:03:00527 Hohl Willi 05:15

13:56:00428 Hollenstein ClaudiaF 05:36

14:07:00249 Holzer Frank 05:04

14:23:00202 Horlacher Andreas 04:17

13:52:00277 Hörler DanielaF 05:46

14:11:0027 Hörler Herbert 04:50

14:04:00345 Huber ChristaF 05:10

14:18:00171 Huber Erich 04:31

14:26:00267 Huber Gallus 04:08

14:16:00399 Hug Norbert 04:36

13:56:0028 Hug RuthF 05:36

14:09:00351 Hug Stephan 04:57

14:04:00471 Hugentobler Thomas 05:13

14:00:00929 Humbel CecileF 05:23

14:32:00520 Hüppi Roman 03:49

14:29:00496 Huser Marcel 03:59

14:14:00529 Huser Roland 04:43

14:07:00180 Hutter JeannetteF 05:04

14:16:00308 Imhof Philippe 04:35

14:25:00569 Inauen David 04:09

14:30:00624 Iseli Manfred 03:54

14:04:00343 Isler ChristineF 05:12

14:05:00119 Järmann Hugo 05:10

14:10:00583 Järmann Rolf 04:53

14:26:0082 Job Martin 04:07

14:05:00173 Jung MonikaF 05:09

14:20:00124 Jung René 04:24

14:31:00125 Jung Thomas 03:54

14:24:00466 Jung Urban 04:12

14:21:00192 Jung Urs 04:22

13:38:00528 Kalmund MarianneF 06:29

13:41:0029 Kappeler Arnold 06:19

14:06:00664 Kasper Otmar 05:05

14:02:00404 Kellenberger Andreas 05:18

14:23:009 Kellenberger Jürg 04:17

14:10:00518 Kellenberger MonikaF 04:55

13:56:00501 Keller Bruno 05:36

14:18:00228 Keller Elmar 04:31

13:56:00533 Keller JanineF 05:35

14:09:00356 Keller Johann 04:56

13:51:00402 Keller MarianneF 05:50

14:19:00463 Keller Peter 04:28

14:06:00465 Keller Roland 05:05

13:53:0030 Keller RosmarieF 05:46

14:03:00227 Keller SandraF 05:14

14:16:00452 Keller Stefan 04:35

14:00:00352 Keller SylviaF 05:24

13:58:00403 Keller Tony 05:29

14:43:00908 Kern Andreas 03:17

14:33:00391 Kern Hans 03:46

14:06:00392 Kern IreneF 05:05

14:19:00457 Kessler Rolf 04:26

14:19:00590 Kiebler Simon 04:29

14:08:00924 Kiener Thomas 05:01

14:22:00375 Kim Dae-Hung 04:18

14:01:00315 Kindlimann Markus 05:22

14:25:00477 Klarer Gerhard 04:11

13:54:00386 Klaus Remy 05:41

14:23:00480 Klaus Walter 04:16

14:15:00332 Kliebens Florian 04:40

14:12:00333 Kliebens JeannetteF 04:47

14:10:00158 Klingler Daniel 04:55

13:58:00302 Knill AndreaF 05:29

14:16:002 Knill Josef 04:36

13:55:0052 Knill MonikaF 05:37

14:13:00366 Knup ChristinaF 04:46

14:33:00415 Kobler Florian 03:47

14:16:00314 Koch Hansjörg 04:38

14:22:00245 Koch Urs 04:20

13:44:00551 Kohler SimoneF 06:10

13:50:00670 Kölbener  NicoleF 05:54

14:08:00318 Kölbener Thomas 05:00

14:21:00296 Koller Christof 04:23

14:23:00285 Koller Daniel 04:15

14:26:00574 Koller Josef 04:06

14:10:00435 Korselt KorinnaF 04:56

13:44:00621 Krähenbühl SonjaF 06:11

14:18:00620 Krähenbühl Urs 04:31

13:57:00648 Krapf Nuba 05:33

14:09:00459 Krättli Andreas 04:57

14:09:00414 Kreis MarianneF 04:58

13:59:00353 Krumme SabineF 05:26

14:18:00605 Kruse Thomas 04:30

13:39:00123 Kugler IreenF 06:27

14:23:003 Kuhn Peter 04:16

14:28:00234 Kummer Fredi 04:02

14:24:00555 Küng Stefan 04:12

13:49:00330 Künzle ErikaF 05:56

14:22:00596 Künzle Hans 04:19

14:11:00219 Kürsteiner Walter 04:50

14:19:00301 Kuster Erich 04:26

13:53:00200 Kuster LucreziaF 05:43



StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt

14:23:00262 Landolt Stefan 04:15

14:27:00148 Lauener Andreas 04:05

14:11:00149 Lauener Dario 04:52

14:00:00150 Lauener ManuelaF 05:24

13:36:00470 Lauener-Bruggmann AndreaF 06:33

14:37:00328 Leemann Martin 03:35

14:24:00599 Lehmann Niklaus 04:14

14:00:00483 Lehner Roland 05:24

14:27:00131 Leumann Mario 04:04

14:02:00500 Levi PriskaF 05:19

14:10:0045 Lienheer Elmar 04:55

13:55:007 Lioi Dino 05:37

14:20:00936 Lippuner Christoph 04:24

14:00:00109 Litscher Thomas 05:24

14:19:00474 Lorca Pedro 04:28

14:24:00395 Lu Jun 04:12

14:09:00155 Lüber Walter 04:58

14:01:00444 Lüchinger MargotF 05:20

14:10:00210 Ludewig-Leu AstridF 04:55

14:17:00445 Lüthi Hannes 04:33

13:51:0034 Maier Markus 05:49

14:17:00305 Manser FriedaF 04:32

14:23:00672 Manser GabyF 04:15

14:19:00937 Manser Hansruedi 04:28

14:15:00114 Manser SilviaF 04:38

14:27:00665 Manser Stefan 04:03

14:16:00358 Marti Hansruedi 04:37

14:23:00393 Martinschitz Stefan 04:17

14:18:00104 Maute Rolf 04:31

14:25:00944 Meier Ernst 04:10

14:11:00614 Meier Hansruedi 04:51

13:43:00595 Meier Toni 06:13

14:06:00507 Meier Urs 05:06

13:59:00491 Meile Oskar 05:27

13:54:00451 Meli Thomas 05:40

14:21:0015 Merk Erwin 04:21

14:25:00416 Merkle Othmar 04:11

14:04:00317 Mesmer Silvan 05:13

14:21:00265 Mettler Martin 04:22

14:28:00598 Meyer Daniel 04:03

13:45:00290 Meyer-Altwegg RuthF 06:09

14:11:00556 Möckli Philipp 04:50

14:12:00154 Mohn SabrinaF 04:49

14:13:00640 Mölk PetraF 04:44

14:25:00433 Monego Enrico 04:10

14:16:00436 Monstein Stefan 04:36

13:58:00268 Monstein-Kunz ArianeF 05:28

13:27:00578 Moser Benno 07:00

14:21:00625 Moser Bruno 04:22

14:16:00340 Moser Heinz 04:36

14:08:00647 Müggler Hans 04:59

13:46:00412 Muhl Hans-Ruedi 06:06

14:03:00573 Mühlemann Ruedi 05:15

14:03:00126 Müller BertiF 05:16

14:15:00565 Müller Christian 04:41

13:50:00658 Müller Ewald 05:54

14:09:00127 Müller Gebhard 04:57

14:23:0010 Müller Kurt 04:17

14:06:00930 Müller Martin 05:06

14:24:00359 Müller Meinrad 04:13

14:28:00194 Müller Peter 04:01

14:07:0036 Müller Peter 05:03

13:43:00630 Müller SabrinaF 06:13

14:32:00562 Müller Thomas 03:48

14:28:00570 Müller Urs 04:00

14:27:00313 Natter Joel 04:03

13:52:00609 Nef Karl 05:47

13:45:00671 Nef Urs 06:07

14:10:00512 Neff Armin 04:55

14:12:00329 Neff Emil 04:49

14:09:00485 Neff LuziaF 04:57

14:11:0078 Nef-Zwicker CorinneF 04:50

14:17:00161 Neher Jacques 04:33

14:09:0055 Neubauer FionaF 04:59

14:31:00287 Niederer Beat 03:53

13:48:00950 Niederer LeaF 05:59

14:17:00661 Niffeler Bruno 04:33

13:59:00250 Niklaus Heinz 05:26

13:36:00611 Niklaus MariaF 06:35

14:16:00201 Niklaus Sandro 04:36

14:08:0061 Nufer Ralph 05:00

14:29:0071 Nyfeler Hans-Rudolf 03:59

14:11:0084 Nyffeler Richard 04:50

14:05:00182 Oberhänsli DeniseF 05:08

14:24:00443 Oberhänsli Fabian 04:14

14:10:00183 Oberhänsli Urs 04:53

14:18:00331 Oeler Othmar 04:32

14:34:0037 Oertig Karl 03:43

14:17:0038 Oertig OrianaF 04:34

14:14:0039 Olbrecht Urs 04:41

14:06:00506 Onken Erich 05:05

14:17:00431 Oppitz Lothar 04:33

14:27:00585 Osterwalder Norbert 04:05

14:09:00476 Özcelebi Yahya 04:56

14:18:00635 Parfuss Günter 04:30

13:53:0040 Pauli Sam 05:44

13:40:00130 Peissl AliceF 06:24

13:38:0066 Petzold NicoleF 06:28

14:12:0041 Pfändler Walter 04:49

14:20:00406 Pfiffner Albert 04:24

14:23:00567 Pfiffner Thomas 04:16

14:34:0017 Pfister Fredy 03:44

14:17:00273 Piasente Markus 04:34

14:31:00239 Piccolo Antonio 03:53

14:02:00526 Possag Manfred 05:19

14:11:0067 Pretterklieber Ruppert 04:51

14:08:00513 Rabazzo Julio 04:59

14:19:00603 Ramseyer Stephan 04:26

14:15:00385 Raschle Adrian 04:39

14:09:00655 Raschle Georg 04:58

14:12:00223 Rast Reto 04:47

14:09:00953 Raum Daniel 04:57

14:37:00362 Rechsteiner Dominik 03:35

14:20:00222 Rechsteiner Helmut 04:23

14:11:00363 Rechsteiner RamonaF 04:52

14:27:00217 Reich HeleneF 04:04

14:21:0056 Reichel Thomas 04:22

14:03:00115 Reichert Alexander 05:14

14:23:00558 Reichert Markus 04:15

14:26:00458 Rentzmann Cornel 04:08



StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt StartzeitNr NameK Schnitt

14:41:00197 Rickenmann Thomas 03:23

14:20:00213 Ricklin NicoleF 04:24

14:02:00214 Ricklin Paul 05:16

14:31:00216 Ricklin Peter 03:53

14:20:00309 Riederer Martin 04:23

13:57:00636 Rodriguez Vilas Antonio 05:33

14:25:00561 Rohner Marcel 04:10

14:23:00373 Rohner Martin 04:16

14:17:00523 Rohner Rico 04:34

14:14:00361 Rohner Ruedi 04:42

14:28:00186 Rölli Gregor 04:02

14:20:00324 Roost Thomas 04:24

14:15:00146 Rossi Georg 04:39

14:07:00147 Rossi Ingo 05:04

14:05:0059 Roth Peter 05:09

14:16:00421 Rottmeier Beat 04:37

13:35:00610 Rozza Louis 06:36

14:04:00616 Ruckstuhl Werner 05:10

13:41:00187 Rüegg BeatriceF 06:20

14:34:00289 Rüesch Matthias 03:44

14:05:00206 Ruf MonikaF 05:10

14:35:00546 Rupp Fabian 03:41

14:02:00195 Rupp Markus 05:18

14:35:0051 Rutishauser Matthias 03:42

13:58:00566 Rutz Peter 05:29

13:58:00390 Salinas AntoinetteF 05:30

14:21:00251 Santinelli Luca 04:21

13:59:00449 Santoro ClaireF 05:26

14:39:00298 Sax Roland 03:28

14:25:00316 Schäfer Kai 04:11

14:15:0042 Schäfer Walti 04:39

14:22:00918 Schafroth Fabian 04:18

13:51:00475 Schanzenbach Philip 05:49

14:15:00381 Schär Christoph 04:38

14:13:0043 Schätzle HeidiF 04:46

14:08:0044 Schätzle Torsten 04:59

14:24:00472 Schefer Hampi 04:13

14:23:00453 Schefer Reto 04:17

14:18:0046 Scheiwiller Karl 04:32

14:06:00276 Schenk Daniel 05:06

14:38:00575 Schenk Felix 03:33

13:57:00484 Scherb Bernhard 05:32

13:55:00235 Scherb Walter 05:38

14:00:00338 Scherrer CorinaF 05:22

14:37:00919 Scheuchzer Patrick 03:35

14:07:00151 Schibler Christian 05:03

14:17:00281 Schiesser Roger 04:33

14:14:00143 Schilter René 04:42

14:13:00354 Schindler Urs 04:45

14:12:0086 Schläpfer Martin 04:49

13:58:0087 Schläpfer UrsiF 05:28

13:54:0016 Schlumpf Dominik 05:42

14:32:00117 Schmid Christian 03:51

14:25:00493 Schmid Stefan 04:10

14:15:00537 Schmid Urs 04:41

14:05:00350 Schneider KorneliaF 05:09

14:27:00174 Schneider Roman 04:06

13:58:00608 Schneiter Bruno 05:28

13:47:00184 Schnellmann BeatriceF 06:01

14:32:00189 Schnellmann Rolf 03:48

13:52:00509 Schnetzer BarbaraF 05:48

14:14:00510 Schnetzer Robert 04:42

14:08:0031 Schnider GertrudF 05:00

14:15:00411 Schöbi Ruedi 04:40

14:31:00902 Schoch Jörg 03:53

14:22:00903 Schoch Luca 04:18

14:15:00379 Schoch Oliver 04:40

13:53:00617 Schönenberger BarbaraF 05:44

14:14:00456 Schönenberger Bruno 04:42

14:37:00467 Schönenberger Matthias 03:34

14:14:00454 Schönenberger Pascal 04:42

14:21:00468 Schönenberger Thomas 04:20

14:23:00619 Schönenberger Urs 04:15

13:57:00618 Schönenberger VerenaF 05:33

13:49:00455 Schönenberger Walter 05:55

14:22:00238 Schönholzer René 04:20

14:27:0085 Schönholzer Roland 04:03

14:05:0096 Schuchter Philipp 05:10

13:58:00904 Schuchter SimoneF 05:30

14:17:00460 Schuler Markus 04:34

14:33:00246 Schulz Rolf 03:48

13:57:00516 Schumacher MonikaF 05:32

14:18:00307 Schwager Fredy 04:30

14:22:00323 Schwager GabrielleF 04:18

14:17:00120 Schwager Hugo 04:33

14:21:00286 Schwarz Jörg 04:21

14:03:00156 Schwarz ManuelaF 05:15

14:13:00560 Schwarz Martin 04:47

13:57:00424 Schweizer Martin 05:31

13:53:00554 Seger Ulrich 05:44

13:54:00372 Senn Markus 05:40

13:36:00612 Sergi AnnaF 06:36

13:59:00229 Seydel René 05:27

13:42:00377 Siegrist IsabelF 06:18

14:08:0065 Siegrist Ralph 05:00

14:33:00304 Signer Stefan 03:46

14:22:00634 Signer Urban 04:18

14:04:0073 Simmler Martin 05:11

14:13:00446 Solenthaler Roman 04:45

14:02:00247 Somerville Trevor 05:16

14:21:00240 Sonderegger Reto 04:21

14:13:00376 Spielmann Jürg 04:45

14:15:00660 Spirig Marcel 04:40

14:28:00263 Spohn Tschösi 04:00

14:06:00118 Stacher Kurt 05:06

14:22:00291 Stadler Michael 04:20

14:16:00931 Stäheli Urs 04:35

14:27:00397 Stähli Patrick 04:04

14:01:00606 Stalder Roman 05:22

14:04:00110 Stappenbeck Steffen 05:13

14:12:00198 Stark Jakob 04:47

14:20:00384 Staubli Willi 04:26

14:21:00264 Stauffer Fabio 04:21

14:27:00571 Steiger Beat 04:04

14:09:00136 Steinbeck Erich 04:57

14:14:00417 Steinemann Roland 04:42

14:10:00481 Steinemann Urs 04:55

14:07:00221 Steiner ClaudiaF 05:03

14:26:00129 Steiner Silvan 04:08

14:28:00326 Steingruber Hugo 04:01
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13:53:00577 Steinmann Karl 05:43

14:23:00387 Stern Christian 04:15

14:30:00587 Stern Felix 03:56

14:13:00626 Storch Joerg 04:45

14:29:00209 Straumann Urs 03:58

13:27:00650 Streule MadlenF 07:00

14:06:00274 Strupler Beat 05:06

14:12:00279 Studerus Peter 04:47

14:30:00438 Stump Christian 03:55

14:14:00128 Sturzenegger Christoph 04:41

14:03:00632 Stütz YvonneF 05:15

13:56:00367 Süess CécileF 05:35

14:33:00368 Süess Stefan 03:46

14:17:00369 Süess StephanieF 04:34

13:57:00420 Suhner KathrinF 05:31

13:58:0048 Sumi Arthur 05:28

14:22:00644 Süssli Eric 04:19

14:03:00319 Süssli JacquelineF 05:15

14:32:00320 Süssli Philipp 03:50

14:37:00673 Sutter Dominik 03:35

14:24:00627 Sutter Lesar 04:13

13:55:00515 Tavarner GraciaF 05:39

14:08:00207 Thalmann Theo 04:59

14:17:00394 Theler Andy 04:35

14:13:00563 Thierstein SarahF 04:46

14:25:00203 Thoma Marcel-P. 04:11

14:05:00568 Thomann Hans 05:08

14:03:00607 Thommen Roland 05:14

14:23:00410 Thürlemann Beat 04:16

13:48:00432 Thürlemann Karl 05:58

14:18:00321 Tinz BrigitteF 04:30

14:15:00322 Tinz Stefan 04:38

14:18:00539 Tobler Heinz 04:30

14:18:00303 Truniger Martin 04:32

14:17:0047 Trunz Toni 04:33

14:01:00266 Trütsch Hanspeter 05:19

14:12:00380 Trütsch Manfred 04:49

14:07:00535 Tschann VreniF 05:04

14:04:00462 Tschäppeler DorisF 05:12

14:18:00949 Tschümperlin Reto 04:30

14:35:00917 Uebersax Dan 03:42

13:37:00656 Uhlmann Nicola 06:32

14:02:00448 Uhlmann Reto 05:17

14:06:00652 Uhlmann Silas 05:05

14:10:0057 Untersander Hans 04:55

14:08:00306 Vazzoler Lucio 04:59

13:44:00923 Veit Manuel 06:10

13:59:00348 Verbruggen ElfrideF 05:25

14:11:00167 Vetsch Christian 04:50

13:56:00284 Vetsch RegulaF 05:36

14:25:00461 Vogel Hans 04:10

14:14:00105 Vögeli Thomas 04:43

13:34:00283 Vogt JudithF 06:39

14:27:00140 Vollenweider Pascal 04:04

14:21:00233 Vonlanthen Erich 04:23

14:18:00102 Walser Emil 04:32

13:58:00649 Walser RahelF 05:29

14:27:00600 Walser Thomas 04:04

14:11:00134 Walter HeidiF 04:50

14:09:00188 Walter Michael 04:57

14:00:00669 Wegmann Markus 05:23

13:51:00272 Weibel Hans 05:49

14:11:00580 Weibel Marcel 04:51

14:21:00447 Weibel Rainer 04:23

14:14:00176 Weidmann Herbert 04:42

14:08:00564 Weigel Rainer 04:59

14:07:00164 Weiler Christoph 05:02

14:20:00153 Weishaupt Guido 04:25

13:41:0079 Weiss DoloresF 06:18

14:34:0091 Weiss Richard 03:43

14:20:0080 Weiss Roger 04:26

14:10:0063 Weissmann BrigitteF 04:55

14:28:00342 Welna Serge 04:03

14:08:00370 Wettenschwiler HelenF 05:00

14:12:00160 Wey Gerry 04:50

14:01:00915 Wickli HeidiF 05:21

14:37:00299 Widmer Marc 03:33

14:09:008 Widmer Peter 04:56

14:09:00517 Widmer WendyF 04:57

13:44:00922 Wiesli Ruedi 06:10

14:10:00426 Wiget RitaF 04:55

13:36:00613 Willener DorisF 06:35

14:09:00294 Willi KatrinF 04:56

14:20:00364 Windlin MonikaF 04:24

14:03:00508 Wirth DeniseF 05:15

14:15:00593 Wirth Fredy 04:39

14:16:00311 Wirth Simon 04:38

14:14:00442 Wirth Stefan 04:42

14:13:00389 Woesch IvanaF 04:45

14:35:00945 Wolfer  Etienne 03:42

14:23:00355 Wolfer Hansruedi 04:15

14:12:00295 Wolgensinger Daniel 04:49

13:55:0075 Wolgensinger Ivo 05:39

14:08:00505 Wüger Christian 04:59

14:03:00572 Yildiz Cemal 05:14

14:14:00297 Zähner Peter 04:42

14:24:00100 Zähnler Manfred 04:14

14:05:00382 Zbinden KarinF 05:08

14:18:00409 Zbinden Markus 04:31

14:27:00383 Zbinden Patrick 04:04

14:22:00559 Zbinden Tobias 04:20

14:13:00378 Zech Robert 04:45

14:16:00215 Zellweger MoniqueF 04:36

14:31:00938 Zenhder Felix 03:51

14:12:00165 Zuber HelenF 04:49

14:11:00166 Zuber Ralf 04:51

14:24:00615 Zürcher Jörg 04:13

14:19:00400 Zweifel Max 04:27

14:24:00550 Zwick Richard 04:13

14:01:00172 Zwicker MargritF 05:21

14:22:00248 Zwicker Peter 04:19

14:19:00145 Zwicker SelindaF 04:27


